General information about company

Scrip code

500236

Name of the company

KANEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of

Number of Voting Rights held in each

C No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. § hareholding as a class of securities (IX)

ategory . . shares % of total no. of

Cat £ Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up derlvi shares h (calculated

ategory | 0 shareholders | up equity | equity |1 Y18 | held (viry | 3120 (e SIAEC No of Voting (XIV) Rights

@ shareholder Depository as per SCRR Total as a

(an) (I shares | shares | p inis | VT |1957) (Vi) As a % of
held (IV) | held (V)+ (VD) Class eg: | Class
) VD) % of (A+B+C2) |y egy Total (A+B+C)

Promoter

(A) f;Lromoter 4 3948065 3948065 |21.44 3948065 3948065 |(21.44
Group

(B) Public 25759 14464375 14464375 | 78.56 14464375 14464375 | 78.56
Non

© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by

() Employee
Trusts
Total 25763 18412440 18412440 | 100 18412440 18412440 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh azires d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding,asa % |Lockedin [P 98¢0
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h X1y | otherwise
Shares : . . shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlyng Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) cquity shares
Outstanding . . held in
@ shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D ", Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities - . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VID+(X)Asa% | No | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |[Shares [ (a) | Shares
held held
(® (®)
Promoter
(A) f;cromoter 21.44 3948065
Group
ublic .
B Publi 78.56 8736139
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 12684204




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly g:;‘rgf :;?;?ésnos‘ total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- | derlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota})
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VII) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity posttory per SCRR, of
Receipts avy+
held (IV) | shares V1) V)t (VI) 1957) (VII) | Class eg: | Class | Total
held As a % of X egy Tota Voting
%) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 3392161 3392161 | 18.42 3392161 3392161 |18.42
undivided Family
(@ Any Other 1 555904 555904 | 3.02 555904 555904 | 3.02
(specify)
(SZ?(‘IT)O‘al 4 3948065 3948065 |21.44 3948065 3948065 |21.44
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 4 3948065 3948065 |21.44 3948065 3948065 |21.44
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXD)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
Financial
6] Institutions/ 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
Banks
Sub-Total
1 100 100 0 100 100 0
B)1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders | 5437 8477073 8477073 | 46.04 8477073 8477073 | 46.04
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 53 4513681 4513681 |24.51 4513681 4513681 |24.51
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs registered
(b) with RBI 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
() Any Other 272 1473421 1473421 |8 1473421 1473421 |8
(specify)
Sub-Total
(B)(3) 25758 14464275 14464275 | 78.56 14464275 14464275 | 78.56
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 25759 14464375 14464375 | 78.56 14464375 14464375 | 78.56
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 25763 18412440 18412440 | 100 18412440 18412440 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 25763 18412440 18412440 [ 100 18412440 18412440 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh. Locked in pledged or
O- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIID) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding - convertible . held in
. Outstanding - percentage of diluted share A A o
convertible securities and X - sa Sa | dematerialized
- ‘Warrants capital) (XI)= (VI)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [total | No. [ total
(a) |[Shares [(a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 18.42 3392161
(©)] 3.02 555904
(Sl‘;b'T"tal (A) 21.44 3948065
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 21.44 3948065
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAQ)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
® 0 100
Sub-Total (B) 0 100
)]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 46.04 3078238
(a(ii)) 24.51 4273381
(b) 0 100
(e) 8 1384320
Sub-Total (B) 78.56 8736039
3
Total Public
Shareholding
78.56 8736139
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 12684204
)TOtal (A*B+C 100 12684204




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HITESHBHAI KANAIYALAL
THAKKAR

DHIREN K
THAKKAR

MONIKA HITESH
THAKKAR

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ABJPT6722E

ABIPT6724C

ACOPT8313M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1024550

1884962

482649

3392161

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M+ (VD

1024550

1884962

482649

3392161

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.56

10.24

2.62

18.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1024550

1884962

482649

3392161

Class eg:y

Total

1024550

1884962

482649

3392161

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.56

10.24

2.62

18.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.56

10.24

2.62

18.42

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1024550

1884962

482649

3392161

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

T JR SONS LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACT4502F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

555904

555904

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

555904

555904

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.02

3.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

555904

555904

Class eg:y

Total

555904

555904

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.02

3.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.02

3.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

555904

555904




shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RADHESHYAM
RAMPAL LODH

KIRITBHAI
CHAGANBHAI
PATEL

JATIN
BALVANTRAI
PAREKH

NALIN R
JOHARI

KRUPAL
VIKRAMBHAI
PATEL

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

ACOPLS5618B

ABXPP3628D

ACTPP6616L

ACCPJ5874H

AGMPP1472D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

204110

210000

250113

224680

190222

1079125

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

204110

210000

250113

224680

190222

1079125

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.14

1.36

1.22

1.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each clas

s of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

204110

210000

250113

224680

190222

1079125

Class eg:y

Total

204110

210000

250113

224680

190222

1079125

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.11

1.14

1.36

1.22

1.03

5.86

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.14

1.36

1.22

1.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

204110

210000

250113

224680

190222

1079125

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

NRI

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KHYATI MULTIMEDIA
ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED

KHYATI REALITIES
LIMITED

Click
here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAACKS8579R

AAACKS8006B

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

180

1

1

73

272

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1086116

289880

359450

16375

370930

1473421

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

1086116

289880

359450

16375

370930

1473421

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.57

1.95

0.09

2.01

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1086116

289880

359450

16375

370930

1473421

Class egy

Total

1086116

289880

359450

16375

370930

1473421

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

59

1.57

1.95

0.09

2.01

8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

59

1.57

1.95

0.09

2.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

997015

289880

359450

16375

370930

1384320




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







