General information about company							
Scrip code	500236						
Name of the company	KANEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2017						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tal	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified sec	urities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	3948065			3948065	21.44	3948065		3948065	21.44
(B)	Public	25759	14464375			14464375	78.56	14464375		14464375	78.56
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	25763	18412440			18412440	100	18412440		18412440	100

		Table	e I - Summa	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	or red Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
(I)	shareholder (II) shareholder (III) shareholder (III) convertible securities (X) Outstanding Warrants (Xi) (Xi) Promoter Promoter	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				21.44					3948065
(B)	Public				78.56					8736139
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					12684204

,	Table II - State	ement show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patteri	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter Gi	oup	
			N£	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voting (XIV) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	3392161			3392161	18.42	3392161		3392161	18.42
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	555904			555904	3.02	555904		555904	3.02
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	3948065			3948065	21.44	3948065		3948065	21.44
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	3948065			3948065	21.44	3948065		3948065	21.44
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	100			100	0	100		100	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	100			100	0	100		100	0
(3)	Non-institutions			,	•	•	•		•		
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	25432	8477073			8477073	46.04	8477073		8477073	46.04
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	53	4513681			4513681	24.51	4513681		4513681	24.51
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	100			100	0	100		100	0
(e)	Any Other (specify)	272	1473421			1473421	8	1473421		1473421	8
Sub-Total (B)(3)		25758	14464275			14464275	78.56	14464275		14464275	78.56
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		25759	14464375			14464375	78.56	14464375		14464375	78.56
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Non l	Public sharehold	ler			
Total (A+B+C2)		25763	18412440			18412440	100	18412440		18412440	100
Total (A+B+C)		25763	18412440			18412440	100	18412440		18412440	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
C.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shares	Outstanding			Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares held in
Sr.	outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	ter Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				18.42					3392161
(d)				3.02					555904
Sub-Total (A) (1)				21.44					3948065
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				21.44					3948065
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0					100
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0					100
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				46.04					3078238
(a(ii))				24.51					4273381
(b)				0					100
(e)				8					1384320
Sub-Total (B) (3)				78.56					8736039
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				78.56					8736139
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					12684204
Total (A+B+C				100					12684204

	Individu	als/Hindu undivide	d Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HITESHBHAI KANAIYALAL THAKKAR	DHIREN K THAKKAR	MONIKA HITESH THAKKAR	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABJPT6722E	ABJPT6724C	ACOPT8313M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1024550	1884962	482649	3392161
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1024550	1884962	482649	3392161
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.56	10.24	2.62	18.42
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities ((IX)		
Class eg:X	1024550	1884962	482649	3392161
Class eg:y				
Total	1024550	1884962	482649	3392161
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.56	10.24	2.62	18.42
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.56	10.24	2.62	18.42
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)		T	
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII	I)		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1024550	1884962	482649	3392161

Reason for not		
providing PAN		

	Any Other (specify	()
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	T J R SONS LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAACT4502F	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	555904	555904
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	555904	555904
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.02	3.02
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	555904	555904
Class eg:y		
Total	555904	555904
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.02	3.02
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.02	3.02
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity	555904	555904

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
Reason for not providing PAN	

Individ	uals - ii. Individu	al shareholders ho	lding nominal sha	re capital in ex	ccess of Rs. 2 lal	khs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RADHESHYAM RAMPAL LODH	KIRITBHAI CHAGANBHAI PATEL	JATIN BALVANTRAI PAREKH	NALIN R JOHARI	KRUPAL VIKRAMBHAI PATEL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACOPL5618B	ABXPP3628D	ACTPP6616L	ACCPJ5874H	AGMPP1472D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	204110	210000	250113	224680	190222	1079125
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	204110	210000	250113	224680	190222	1079125
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.11	1.14	1.36	1.22	1.03	5.86
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ass of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	204110	210000	250113	224680	190222	1079125
Class eg:y						
Total	204110	210000	250113	224680	190222	1079125
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.11	1.14	1.36	1.22	1.03	5.86
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.11	1.14	1.36	1.22	1.03	5.86
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	204110	210000	250113	224680	190222	1079125
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

	T	Any Other (spe	y <i>j</i>		T	T
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	NRI	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		KHYATI MULTIMEDIA ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED	KHYATI REALITIES LIMITED			Click here to go back
PAN (II)		AAACK8579R	AAACK8006B			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	180	1	1	19	73	272
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1086116	289880	359450	16375	370930	1473421
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1086116	289880	359450	16375	370930	1473421
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.9	1.57	1.95	0.09	2.01	8
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	1086116	289880	359450	16375	370930	1473421
Class eg:y						
Total	1086116	289880	359450	16375	370930	1473421
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.9	1.57	1.95	0.09	2.01	8
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.9	1.57	1.95	0.09	2.01	8
Number of Locked	in shares (XI					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity	997015	289880	359450	16375	370930	1384320

dematerialized form (XIV)									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									